DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
HNBGU,SRT CAMPUS BADSHAI THAUL TEHRI
DETAILS OF B. ED(SESSION- 2020-2022)

S. NAME FATHER’S ENROLLMENT | EMAIL ID STREAM CATEGO MOBILENUMBE

N INITIAL NUMBER RY R
1. AARTIKUMARI R.P.S G10110718 aartikumari686(@gmail.com SCIENCE | SC 7983692447
2. AMBIKA Ks | e ambikachauhanuki@gmail.com ARTS OBC 9927566326
3. AMITNA UTIYAL P.L.N G13285784 anamitnautiyal@gmail.com ARTS OBC 9027126943
4. ANIJALI H.P.R G171500089 anjaliraturi5@gmail.com SCIENCE | GEN 7251969418
5. ANJALI B.S G14121513 anjushailuki@gmail.com ARTS OBC 7830689947
6. ANJALI BHANDARI B.S.B G171640644 anjalibhandari97470@gmail.com SCIENCE | OBC 9456719310
7. ANJALI UNIYAL S.P.U G171500098 anjaliuniyal2802@gmail.com SCIENCE | GEN 7088969869
8. ANUJNA UTIYAL AN G172280384 anujnautiyal 707@gmail.com SCIENCE | OBC 8384895289
9. ANUJ SAJWAN S anujsajwan0309@gmail.com ARTS GEN 9627412806
10. | ARVIND B.L G171410211 singharvind52225@gmail.com ARTS SC 7895178367
11. | BHARATI U.S.P G171640123 bhartipanwar72@gmail.com ARTS OBC 7037398221
12. | BIRENDRA SINGH T.S G13250495 singhkunwarbirendra999@gmail.com | ARTS GEN 7300565145




13. | DIVYA GUSAIN S.S.G G171500384 gusaindivya555@gmail.com ARTS OBC 9675074022
14. | DIVYA KHATI P.S.K G152270015 khatidivya@gmail.com SCIENCE | ST 8439886658
15. | FALGUNI BISHT D.S.B G163010754 Falguni0760@gmail.com ARTS GEN 9720567069
16. | HIMANSHU KUMAR L himashu609@gmail.com SCIENCE | OBC 9149237515
17. | JAYA RAWAT D.S G171610028 jrawatjoyal23@gmail.com ARTS OBC 7618117140
18. | JYOTI BISHT R.S.B G14360564 bishtjoe52@gmail.com ARTS GEN 8979131965
19. | KHUSHBU N. G10318575 KMkhushbul 885@gmail.com ARTS OBC 9368334464
20. | KIRAN DILWAL M.S.D G14119538 kdkiran954@gmail.com ARTS SC 9520947524
21. | Km. MONIKA RANA B.S.R G172070308 ranamonika030 1 @gmail.com ARTS ST 8755461542
22. | Km. MONIKA M.S.R G14340162 monikarauthan60@gmail.com SCIENCE | GEN 9997737592
RAUTHAN
23. | Km. NEHA SAINI R.K G13279062 kmnehasaini4@gmail.com ARTS OBC 9719467504
24, Km. AMBIKA R.L.S G161460003 kmambikal234567@gmail.com ARTS SC 6398480200
25. | Km. PRAMILA P.L G171430052 Pramilakhanduri99@gmail.com ARTS SC 9548038507
26. | Km. SAKSHI SAJWAN M.S.S G151500323 sajwansakshi98@gmail.com SCIENCE | GEN 8171110364
27. | LALIT S.P G171500475 lalitdobhal 1999 @gmail.com ARTS OBC 8171665919




28. | MAMTA SEMWAL B.S G152080383 mamtasemwal18101998@gmail.com SCIENCE | GEN 7217455745
29. | MANJU GL G14121599 kmm630596@gmail.com ARTS SC 6398502922
30. | MANJU R.P.B G13257204 manju@gmail.com ARTS GEN 7453072260
31. | MANSI BUTOLA D.S G151500341 mansi.butola.007@gmail.com SCIENCE | OBC 9882785210
32. | MEENU S.D.B G13540251 meenubutola789@gmail.com ARTS GEN 7300555699
33. | MOHAMMAD RIYAZUL | Z.H G14351419 mohdriyazulansari5S4@gmail.com SCIENCE | OBC 7500038616
ANSARI
34. | PAAVALE KAIRWAN D.RK GA153342 kairwanp101@gmail.com SCIENCE | GEN 7300565602
35. | PALLAVI R.N G171610196 Pallavinautiyal 1999 @gmail.com SCIENCE | OBC 7906185789
36. | POOJA BHATT M.R.B G181340847 pujakhanduril23@gmail.com ARTS GEN 9897089747
37. | POONAM Y. G171410142 PP438163(@gmail.com ARTS SC 7466960193
38. | PRADEEP KUMAR D.L G14345354 shahpradeep783@gmail.com SCIENCE | SC 7457811354
39. | PRATIBHA DANGWAL | R.P.D G181500002 pratibhadangwal  (@gmail.com SCIENCE | GEN 9056157828
40. | PRAVEEN SING HRANA | P.S.R G13106227 praveenrana5219@gmail.com SCIENCE | OBC 8954191534
41. | PRIYANKA DANU G.S.D G13257302 Privankadanu1996@gmail.com ARTS EWS 9557482536




42. | REKHA NEGI B.S.N G14114149 rekhanegi7060@gmail.com ARTS GEN 7060469184
43. | RUBINA JR G14154096 rubiuniyal@gmail.com ARTS ST 8218545311
44. | SACHIN DABRAL CD G171500486 dabralsachinl3@gmail.com ARTS GEN 8859576235
45. | SAKSHI B.L G151340516 kedwalsakshil 6(@gmail.com SCIENCE | SC 9639233367
46. | SANJAY SINGH V.S G151410267 $s205773 (@gmail.com SCIENCE | GEN 9456766869
47. | SEEMA RANA S.R G172180179 seemarana747@gmail.com SCIENCE | ST 9761253677
48. | SHALINI GUSAIN L.S.G G171500442 shalinigusain08@gmail.com ARTS GEN 7248875711
49. | SHIVANI PUROHIT M.C.P G162080040 purohit.shivani.34(@gmail.com ARTS GEN 8650582447
50. | SONALI RATURI B.D.R G171500449 sonaliraturi2 1 @gmail.com ARTS EWS 7300559240
51. | SURBHI JPK G141460140 Km97surbhi@gmail.com ARTS OBC 7895246736
52. | SWATI G.C.D G151340582 swatikddabral26(@gmail.com SCIENCE | EWS 9997720487
53. | USHA S.S G14129689 ushapanwar379@gmail.com ARTS GEN 9068484240
54. | VIJAY LAL R.D G14100642 vijayprijwan@gmail.com ARTS SC 8126995680
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Name F.l D.O.B. Enroliment No. | G-mail ID Contact No.

1 Aarushi kaushik A.K.K. | 06/05/1997 G152072358 kaushik99aarushi@ 9758624545
gusainammu13196@

2. Amit Singh T.S. 13/01/1996 G13114523 9068294442
amrita23kv@gmail.com

3. Amrita AK.G. | 23/01/1996 G163250299 anil.bartwal081@ 7417570899
ankitabisht22081997@

4. Anil S. 04/10/1996 G13106165 9149300667
anujjoshi5815@

5. Km Ankita Bisht N.S.B. | 22/08/1997 G14100023 dpk.bO07@gmail.com 6398726915
hemlatakohli 07@

6. Anuj joshi I.D.J. | 01/07/1996 G13102489 7302201331
chaudharykalpeshwari786

7. Deepak V.N.B. | 01/06/1995 G12127935 ranakanchan 014@ 8954263323
kanchannautiyal07@

8. Hemlata O.P. 28/06/1998 G151342031 6396089887
nikitabhandari395@

9. Km Kalpeshwari H.L. 04/07/1991 G11251458 rachnakothiyal82@ 9758406102
msbasera2018@

10. Kanchan R.S. 05/06/1996 G14119525 7088879630

manojbartwal 07@
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Kanchan Nautiyal

Km Nikita Bhandari

Km Rachana

Manoj Singh

Manoj Singh Bartwal

Monika

Naveen Kumar

Neha Raturi

Nisha kathait

Nitesh Dimri

Nitin Sajwan

Paritosh Parmar

Pavinder singh rana

S.R.N.

B.S.B.

A.R.K.

C.S.

G.S.B.

V.S.

B.S.

S.KR.

R.S.K.

J.P.D.

K.S.

T.S.P.

B.S.R.

06/07/1990

12/05/1997

10/071993

01/02/1998

14/08/1998

16/07/1998

08/07/1991

07/06/1995

04/01/1998

05/06/1995

01/01/1991

03/02/1997

01/01/1995

G08229543

(G14345580

G191500062

G162070983

G162070985

G151610030

G191500066

G191500061

(G161340281

G12451395

G191500067

G151340924

G12752554

monikarawat6254 @
naveenukhindi@

neharaturi05@gmail.com

1998nishakathait@

niteshd868@agmail.com

sajwannitin9119@
parmarparitosh96@
pavindersrana@
priyanakarana85233@
priyankadobhal018@

aswalr083@gmail.com

Rbhatt.rk@gmail.com

sandypinki03@
ramkishoruniyal399@

rashmijhari94@agmail.Com

bijalwansandhya0@
sanjaybhatt34@
satishkohli519@

sheetalbkt1997@

7895536436

9756386205

9927281319

8755581557

7895833493

7452001909

9759560242

7252923058

7351449928

9557638325

9368951558

9411535886

8477052873




25.

26.

27.

28.

290.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Priyanka

Priyanka Dobhal

Rohit Aswal

Rajkumar Bhatt

Rajeshwari

Ram kishor

Rashmi kumari

Sandhya

Sanjay Bhatt

Satish Konhli

Sheetal

Shivani joshi

V.S.

D.P.D.

R.S.A.

A.K.B.

S.S.C.

S.S.U.

L.B.T.

M.L.

R.G.

S.K.

B.S.C.

V.J.

01/02/1994

01/01/1997

10/05/1997

16/06/1997

06/06/1998

28/04/1997

12/01/1994

15/05/1998

12/03/1997

15/11/1998

30/6/1998

22/12/1997

G121113926

G171340179

G14140250

G152370490

G151630025

G171640919

G191500063

G161620054

G161640570

G162073347

G14123059

G14139602

joshishivani023@

snautival2k@gmail.com

rajnikothiyal419@
sakshi1997negi@
kingga.sc11125@

surajgaur7830@

upendrasinghuki123@
vandanapanwar8126@
vikashmahar22@

jaynautival51@gmail.com

yogeshchandra495@

9389897887

9568772811

8755309839

7818935906

9548092065

7500221627

9810580719

8171627011

9557080421

9149261246

9520238529

7465828302
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43.

44,

45.

46.

Shivani nautiyal

Smt Rajni kothiyal

Sangeeta Negi

Sunil chauhan

Suraj prakash

Upendra Singh

Vandana Panwar

Vikash mahar

Vipin nautiyal

Yogendra Prasad

D.C.N.

C.M.

T.S.N.

AS.C.

R.C.

N.L.

R.S.P.

V.S.M.

B.P.

G.D.

20/01/2000

01/09/1986

12/06/1998

15/07/1995

02/12/1997

04/08/1995

10/06/1997

05/10/1996

03/06/1994

26/06/1995

G161340400

G05306368

G191500064

G11201695

G14154229

G13266126

G151610142

G162080780

G12452945

G12440660

9068773389

9639913492

9161047127

8979290537

6398229780

9760454881

8171989183

9760194156

9557628014

9456370256




